GLOBAL LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL DESIGN
 TP500 series LED Post Top Light
The new TP500 series LED Post Top Light is the fantastic re-
sult.This light is a perfect solution for outdoor parking lot and area
lighting.
The body of is just so slim.But behind it is the superb system effi-
cacy,heat radiation ability,and though endurance for brutal working
environment.The TP500 series is from 35W to 300W,can replace

Viewing Angle  100*140/90*140/90*120/85*135/90/120 Degree
Input Voltage 120-277Vac   50/60Hz or 200-480V
Driver model Meanwell Driver or Sosen Driver
PFC >0.9
Waterproof Rating IP65
Materials
Operating  Tempera-
ture -40℃  TO  45℃
Operating Humidity 20％-90％  RH
Storage Temperature -30℃  TO  80℃
Storage Humidity 10％-95％
Application Outdoor
Safety Certification ETL、cETL、DLC、CE、ROHS、FCC
Warranty Time 5 Years
Model CCT CRI Luminous Flux System Power Package
YR-GLTP500-W35-X-Yn 3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 35W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W50-X-Yn 3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 50W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W100-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 100W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W150-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 150W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W200-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 200W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W300-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 300W 1pc/ctn
Input Voltage: 100-277V or 200V-480V
LED CHIP: Philips 3030
LED driver: Meanwell driver or SOSEN driver
1-10V   Dimmable